Keep rubbing the lamp of machine  11  until the genie comes out.  
    Take card  18 .

THE DESERT

�There are black notchs on the upper right side of  
cards 46 , 56 , 66 , and 87 . Place them on the  
matching notches of card 13 and you will read:  
one thousand eight hundred twenty-seven.  
Enter 1827 in the app. 
Take card 70 . 

�To open the stone door, you must say the formula out loud:  
“Open Sesame”. Make sure you say the formula between the  
two beeps otherwise the speech recognition will not activate.  
Take card 3 .

�To get rid of the snake, you must charm it.